
Timeline for Return to School Plans 

  

  

Friday 7-17-2020                                        ​ Receive Results from Parent and Teacher Surveys from NASB 

Monday 7-20-2020                                      ​ Administrative Team will analyze survey results 

Monday 7-20-2020 – Thursday 7-23-2020   ​  Incorporate survey results into the plan and finalize the first draft. 

Friday 7-24-2020                                         ​ Make the 1st Draft of the Return to School Plan public. 

Monday 7-27-2020 – Wednesday 8-5-2020  ​ Continue to monitor our plan and adjust according to recommendations from the North 

                                                                               Central Health Department, Nebraska Department of Education, and Nebraska School 

                                                                    ​ Activities Association. 

Wednesday 8-5-2020                                   ​ Release Final (adjusted) Version of the Return to School Plan 

Monday 8-10-2020                                      ​ Teachers Report 

Monday 8-10-2020 – Wednesday 8-12-2020​ Teacher In-Service 

Thursday 8-13-2020, Friday 8-14-2020       ​ Students begin classes on campus 

 


